Nome

Bruno silva

Leonardo Diogo
Sylvain Camus
Sébastien Camus
Francisco Freitas
Jean-Christophe Bette
Tiago Aragéo
Caroline Freslon-Bette
Urbano Filipe de Abreu Vitorino RIBEIRO
Gregorio Rodrigues
Vitor André Cardoso
Domingos Santos
Rui Pita

Oscar Rodrigues
Roberto Solano
Renato Andrade
Jorge Maciel Andrés
Herculano Pereira
Paulo Viegas
Humberto Barros
Antoénio Rico Pires
Jodo Nébrega

Rui Martins

Corina Bachmeier
ALFREDO NUNES
Lucia Franco

Carlos Soares

David Dias

Gilberto Goncalves
Dario Rocco

Eric Lannebras
Regina Fernandes
Philippe Bourgine
Nuno Teixeira

Bruno Goéis

Guilhem Cartade
Lino Franco

Pedro Martins

Sérgio Jesus

Jordi Ferrandi Gonzalezz
Javier Henarejos Hernandez
Filipe Custodio
Marco Capelo
Vanda Fernandes
Jodo Arlindo Freitas
Quintin Barry

Marco Matafome
Philippe Sage
Thomas Edelsbacher
Joao Gil Pereira
Mario Batista

Luis Vieira

Ivo Goéis

Jodo Ribeiro

Jodo Santos

Raquel Pedro
Fatima Vieira

Fanny Couronne
Marco Teles

Clube

AFACYCLES SPORT

CLUBE AVENTURA DA MADEIRA
TEAM GARMIN ADVENTURE

TEAM GARMIN ADVENTURE

ACD JARDIM DE SERRA

TEAM GARMIN ADVENTURE

CTAD TIAGOARAGAO.COM

TEAM GARMIN ADVENTURE
A.D.AMARANTE TRAIL RUNNING
AEROPORTOS DA MADEIRA - SSLCI
CTAD TIAGOARAGAO.COM

VIANA TRAIL

ACDJS

ORALKLASS - AMIGOS DO TRAIL
ESCO L@R

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB MONTANA SERRA DO SUIDO
PROAVENTURAS

BIKERUN

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

TIEN21 ELECTRONOBREGA

CLUBE DE MONTANHA DO FUNCHAL
LOKOLOKO & GALO RESORT TEAM
RC TRAVEL

INDIVIDUAL

CTAD TIAGOARAGAO.COM
INDIVIDUAL

NC CAFE
ROCCOADV.ADNATURA-AQUAPAC-SALOMON
INDIVIDUAL

SCALABIS NIGHT RUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

OFFTEL RUNNERS

CDES

Q10-OPTICA DA SE
KOMANCTFISIOJREIG.COM

C.A. LA MANGA

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

SCALABIS NIGHT RUNNERS

ACD JARDIM DA SERRA

CASA DE POVO DE CAMARA DE LOBOS
TARTARUGAS DO ALVIELA

LEM

TEAM FLACHENHUGEL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE MONTANHA DO FUNCHAL
LUDENS CLUBE DE MACHICO
AEROPORTOS DA MADEIRA - SSLCI
MADEIRA ECO RAMBLERS

OFFTEL RUNNERS

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

Escaldo Tempo

SENM
M45
SENM
SEN M
SENM
SENM
SEN M
SEN F
SENM
M55
SEN M
M45
M40
SENM
M40
SEN M
M40
M55
SEN M
SEN M
SENM
M40
SEN M
SEN F
M40
SENF
SEN M
SEN M
M40
M40
M40
SEN F
M45
SENM
SENM
SEN M
SENM
SENM
SEN M
M40
SENM
SENM
SEN M
SEN F
M40
M45
SEN M
M45
SENM
M40
SENM
SEN M
SENM
SENM
SEN M
SEN F
SENF
SENF
M40

02:49:20
03:52:18
04:20:20
04:20:22
04:22:50
04:25:33
04:50:12
04:52:07
04:55:58
05:01:11
05:08:29
05:09:34
05:11:23
05:13:07
05:17:21
05:17:24
05:20:08
05:21:17
05:21:27
05:23:02
05:23:54
05:25:11
05:26:19
05:26:42
05:31:10
05:31:42
05:32:41
05:33:41
05:34:17
05:34:27
05:37:18
05:37:26
05:38:27
05:42:41
05:44:25
05:46:01
05:47:44
05:48:58
05:53:12
05:53:20
05:53:59
05:56:15
05:56:16
05:57:40
05:59:59
06:00:21
06:07:23
06:10:11
06:12:36
06:17:43
06:17:48
06:18:51
06:20:39
06:22:19
06:24:31
06:26:21
06:26:39
06:28:56
06:30:52



Pos N°

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

710
779
763
751
698
768
636
637
754
632
634
644
749
728
776
606
616
721
697
603
661
675
617
607
652
732
682
687
725
601
605
623
684
700
615
758
695
761
629
646
633
635
619
618
770
701
726
731
704
712
662
668
611
756
730
612
666
762
784

Nome

Justino Nébrega
Miguel Soares
Duarte Inacio
Christoph Henokl
Jodo Paulo Santos
Sergiy Dus

Gongalo Carpinteiro
Sérgio Miranda
William Serrao
Alberto Pinto

Carla Carvalho
Paulo Jorge Loureiro
Ricardo Correia
Henrique Rosa
Joel Guedes

Julie Ferreira

Paulo Jorge Silva Alves

José Custodio
Tea Durek
Robert Kampczyk
José Silva
Roberto Alves
Sérgio Moreira
Ricardo Bomtempo
Luis Aguiar

Luis Silva

Alberto Aguiar
José Santos

Luis Nunes
André Saleiro

Rui Couto

lan Nicholson
Edmundo Sousa
Paulo Fernandes
Jodo Germano
Filipe Teles
Hélder Ribeiro
Daniel Borges
Ana Maria Amaral
Petra Schmieder
André Miguel Reis
Thomas Klein
Tiina Makela

Piia Kaaresmaa
Cristna Bosch
Marco Barbeito Silva
Nélio Correia
Alice Sousa
Blenda Corte
Narciso Chaves
Didier Gohin
José Amaro
Juvenal Sousa
Fabio Santos
Duarte Gregorio
Sonia Mendonga
Sonia Goncalves
Miguel Mota

Luis Alves

Clube

CLUBE DE MONTANHA DO FUNCHAL
NEL - PEDATLETA
INDIVIDUAL
NATURFREUNDE ARDNING
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
CRPSdeCORRIDA

GD INSULARES ASSOCIACAO AURA
INDIVIDUAL

TOP SPORTS

INDIVIDUAL

RUNNERS UTD
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

WE ARE {X}

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

ACD JARDIM DA SERRA
INDIVIDUAL

BLUE O

KANGAROO RUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

VIANA TRAIL

TU DESISTE PA
RUSHCLIFFE AC
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

URBAN HAIR TEAM
INDIVIDUAL

AEVART
GONDOMARFUTSAL
TEAM LAUF-ABENTEUR
INDIVIDUAL

SG STERN SINDELFINGEN
MARATHONKOULU PORI
MARATHONKOULU PORI
KLASSMARK TRAIL
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

TRAIL TEAM CRIA OPCOES-BORDAL
LEM

INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE MONTANHA DO FUNCHAL
INDIVIDUAL

CAM

INDIVIDUAL

CCD-CAMARA MUNICIPAL DO FUNCHAL

OFFTEL RUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL

Escaldo Tempo

M55 06:32:01
M40 06:33:07
SENM 06:34:38
SENM 06:36:18
SENM 06:37:43
SENM 06:38:29
SENM 06:39:14
SENM 06:39:15
SEN M 06:39:57
M40 06:40:24
SENF 06:40:37
M45 06:41:03
SEN M 06:42:.07
SENM 06:43:51
SENM 06:44:16
SEN F 06:45:05
SENM 06:47:35
M45 06:49:46
F40 06:50:18
SENM 06:53:26
SENM 06:53:36
SEN M 06:55:05
SENM 06:56:16
SENM 06:56:16
SENM 06:57:05
M40 06:57:10
SENM 06:57:15
SEN M 06:58:58
M40 06:59:56
M40 07:00:37
SENM 07:00:42
M60 07:01:39
M50 07:02:14
SENM 07:05:51
M45 07:05:59
SENM 07:07:29
SEN M 07:08:37
SENM 07:09:05
F40 07:12:24
F50 07:12:27
M40 07:13:18
SENM 07:13:30
SENF 07:14:50
F40 07:14:52
SENF 07:16:01
M45 07:16:28
SENM 07:16:36
SENF 07:18:58
SENF 07:19:01
SENM 07:21:55
M55 07:21:59
M40 07:22:43
M60 07:24:46
SEN M 07:24:49
M50 07:25:07
SENF 07:27:44
F40 07:28:17
M40 07:29:57
SENM 07:32:47



Pos
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

NO

686
727
724
772
631
696
694
711
759
740
767
737
764
743
733
787
706
705
613
614
774
645
713
627
716
741
624
642
620
658
742
648
714
709
736
691
647
760
672
715
630
628
676
747
677
673
674

Nome

Vitor Camacho

Jose Gabriel Lira Gomes
Diva Jardim

José Ornelas

Gongalo Rita

Luis Canhao

André Aparicio

Antonio Goncalves
Stefano Fernandes
Solange Ferraz
Andreas Kamper
Nelson Rosario

Maria de Azevedo Martins
Susana Vacas

Honorio Teixeira

Gina Correia

Christian Diaz

Javier Diaz Picone
Birgit Noetzel

Uwe Bohnhoff

Filipe Teixeira

Joachim Wiktor
Graciela Chaves

Sara Ricardo

Paulo Silva

Ricardo Fonseca
Rosario Magalhaes
Manfred Gernhuber
Fernando Monteiro
Jodo Garrido

Felisberto Silva

Rui Silva

Pedro Silva

Carla Adriana Marques
Alexandra Marques
Hugo Marques

Claudia Andrade

Rui Garcia

David Pavlinic

Dora Camara
Margarida Serra Vieira
Jorge Vieira

Julian Sanchez Sanchez
Luis Dias

Javier Rodriguez Martin
Aranzazu Montero Barrero
José Montero Garcia

Clube

INDIVIDUAL

ERGORAM

OPTICA DA SE

INDIVIDUAL

TARTARUGAS DO ALVIELA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE MONTANHA DO FUNCHAL
TEAM LAUF-ABENTEUER
INDIVIDUAL

RUN 4 FUN

TRAIL TEAM CRIA OPCOES-BORDAL
CLUBE DE MONTANHA DO FUNCHAL
ADA Desnivel

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

ARTLANTICO

TEAM LAUF-ABENTEUR

TRAIL TEAM CRIA OPCOES-BORDAL
DESNIVEL POSITIVO

NEL - PEDATLETA

GERAL SEGUROS

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

ERGORAM- SEGURANCA E SAUDE, LDA.

TRAIL TEAM CRIA OPCOES-BORDAL
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CROATIA

TRAIL TEAM CRIA OPCOES-BORDAL
PORTUGAL RUNNERS

PORTUGAL RUNNERS

INDIVIDUAL

VENTURA | NATURE EMOTIONS
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

Escaldo Tempo

SENM
M45
F45
M50
SENM
M45
SENM
SEN M
SENM
F55
M50
M40
F45
F40
SEN M
SEN M
SENM
SENM
F50
M50
SENM
M50
SEN F
SEN F
M40
SENM
F40
M60
M40
M40
SEN M
M55
SENM
SENF
SEN F
SEN M
F40
M50
SEN M
SEN F
F45
M40
M50
M40
M40
SENF
M60

07:33:35
07:38:01
07:39:50
07:40:51
07:43:01
07:45:15
07:51:46
08:07:07
08:07:56
08:16:23
08:16:48
08:22:42
08:30:41
08:32:31
08:37:23
08:40:57
08:41:55
08:41:56
08:44:49
08:44:50
08:48:45
08:51:00
08:51:03
08:51:44
08:56:05
08:59:25
09:03:13
09:11:34
09:14:31
09:15:59
09:24:00
09:35:08
09:35:13
09:42:04
09:42:04
09:42:19
09:47.04
09:47:07
09:57:25
10:14:41
10:19:14
10:19:18
10:28:23
11:06:14
11:42:37
11:54:54
11:57:16



